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Vessel

Rho Vision

Dimensions
16-1/8" Lx 16-1/8" W x 5-1/8" H (410mm L x 410mm W x 130mm H)

Category

Countertop washbasin

Material

Pert®

Overflow

No

Weight

+5.85Kg

Colour Colour

Matt White Matt Black

Code Code

RHOP31 RHONO
410 410 365

@45

130
110

carabotto

20

120

Technical amendments & tolerances are subject to change.



